
UEFA Champions League 2022-23
LAST 16, 1ST LEG – FEB 21 CL form W D L

Form
Goals for / against

Passes
Corners

Possession

7 / 8 20 / 6

FRANKFURT v NAPOLI
Waldstadion

Head-to-head
Drawn 0Won 2 Won 0

25 44

2145
19
45.0%
63
Total shots / Shots on target

2644
19

50.7%
106

Team statistics (6 matches)

Source: UEFA Picture: Getty © GRAPHIC NEWS

Randal Kolo Muani Influential striker –
involved in over 50% Frankfurt’s goals this season

NEW GROUND: Frankfurt have
qualified for Last 16 in their maiden
Champions League campaign, after
winning UEFA Europa League title in 2022

2021
2020
2019
2018
2017

Villarreal
Sevilla
Chelsea
Atletico Madrid
Man Utd

Eliminated: Semi-final
Last 16
Last 16
Last 16
Last 16

Performances of Europa League winners:


